
Fall Semester Master Schedule 2241 - Dubrovnik Campus
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Inter Italian I - 17630

MLIT-301 (F. Sain)
ON-LINE Zoom

HSPT-375 (Kuznin)

Designer for Developers - 17763 Software Dev and Prob Solving I - 17580

ISTE-144 (Simic) VC

Strategic Mgmt - 17586

Room 15

Inter Spanish I - 17492

Lab 35

MGMT-560 (Walker)

Room 15

SOCI-102 (Bazdan)

Communication - 17585

Lab 35

Intermediate German I - 17762

MLGR-301 (Bozinovic) 
Room 11

User Exp - 17469

Cr Re and Wr - 17521 Cr Re and Wr - 17522

Food and Bev Mngm - 17520

HSPT-335 (Bitanga)
Room 11

UWRT-100 (Charry) UWRT-100 (Charry)
Room 31

Room 21

Room 15Room 15

College Algebra - 17527 Discrete Math - 17526

Global Econ and Grasroots - 17627

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)
Room 11

Intro to Stat I - 17528
STAT-145 (Civljak)

Lab 35

Web and Mob 1 - 17468
ISTE-140 (Radovan) VC

Lab 35

Cust Ex Mng - 17458

HSPT-375 (Kuznin)
Room 21

ISTE-260 (Radovan) VC
Lab 35

SOCI-102 (Bazdan)
Room 11 Room 11

Communication - 17585

Prin of Microecon - 17486
ECON-101 (A. Kust)

Room 3

YOPS-010 (Kuznin)

Room 3
Sociology - 17515

Room 15Room 15

RIT-365 - 17524
YOPS-010 (Kuznin)

RIT-365 - 17523

GCIS-123 (Tolic) ISTE-341 (Tolic) 
Lab 35 Room 35

Fin Acc -17428

ACCT-110 (Walker)
Room 3Room 3

Designer for Developers - 17763

ISTE-144 (Simic) VC
Lab 35

Software Dev and Prob Solving I - 17580

Business 1 - 17429

MGMT-101 (Kuznin)
Room 21

Room 11

Beg German I - 17489
MLGR-201 (Bozinovic)

Room 11

Serv Prog - 17470

Room 21

Second Year Sem - 17531

Room 31

HTM Fund - 17457

HSPT-225 (Agusaj)
Room 21

Room 11

Business 1 - 17429

SCBI-035 (Sentic)

Room 31

Software Dev and Prob Solving I - 17580

Room 11

Fin Acc -17428

ACCT-110 (Walker)
Room 3

Room 31

GCIS-123 (Tolic)
Lab 35

Careers in Bus - 17532

MLIT-201 (F. Sain)
ON-LINE Zoom 

Room 31

Lit, Cult & Media - 17628

ENGL-210 (Charry)
Room 15

UWRT-100 (Charry)

User Exp - 17469
ISTE-260 (Radovan) VC

Lab 35Lab 35 Lab 35

Room 15

UWRT-100 (Charry)

Web and Mob 1 - 17468

Lab 35

Netw Ess - 17474
STAT-145 (Civljak) ISTE-140 (Radovan) VC NSSA-290 (Njiric)

Intro to Stat I - 17528

Room 31

Room 11

SOCI-102 (Bazdan)

Discrete Math - 17526
MATH-131 (Cukteras) 

Room 3

College Algebra - 17527

MATH-101 (Cukteras)

HSPT-444 (Kuznin)
Room 21 Room 21

Room 3

Hsp Ent Mng & Growth - 17584

HSPT-374 Agusaj)
Room 3

Cr Re and Wr - 17521 Cr Re and Wr - 17522

Room 1

Room 31 Room 31

MATH-101 (Cukteras)

App Dat Str and Alg - 17581

COMM.-253 (Brassard)

Room 11

Room 21
HSPT-444 (Kuznin)

Room 1

Room 11

Room 31

East Asian Philosophy - 17583 Sc Inq in En Sc - 17529/Lab 17580

PHIL-311 (Brassard) ENVS-151 (Cukteras)

Room 31

Room 11

Room 11

Sociology - 17514

Room 15

Room 21

App Dev Practice - 17471

Room 31 Room 31

ISTE-422  (Njiric) 
Netw Ess - 17474
NSSA-290 (Njiric)

Lab 35

Room 31
MLSP-301 (Peric) 

Room 31

Room 21

Room 1

ISTE-222 (Njiric)
Lab 35

Room 15

Room 21

Room 31

Room 1

Room 3

Room 1Room 1

Room 3

Room 1

Lab 35

Room 21

Room 31 Room 31

Room 1

Room 3

Room 1

Lab 35

Room 3
Intro to Acad English - 17525

ELCA-062 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 11

Room 1

Room 11

Room 1

Lab 35

Be French I - 17488

Room 15

Room 31

Room 15

Room 3

Room 11

Glob Bus Env - 17579

Room 21

Room 31

Room 11

Inter French I - 17582

Inter Italian I - 17630

MLIT-301 (F. Sain)
ON-LINE Zoom

Room 31
Beg Italian I - 17490
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Room 1 Room 1

Meeting and Event Mng - 17578/L17604

Room 1

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)
Room 11

Sociology - 17514

ISTE-099 (Kuzina)
ON-LINE Zoom

Beg Spanish I - 17491

MLSP-201 (Peric) 

Cust Ex Mng - 17458 Meeting and Event Mng - 17578/L17604

Room 1

Room 31

Room 1

Room 3

Room 11

Room 31

Lab 35

Room 21

Org Beh - 17519

Room 1

MGMT-215 (Agusaj)

Room 11 Room 11

Room 3

MLFR-201 (Kovacevic)
Room 15 (VC)

Hsp Ent Mng & Growth - 17584

Inter French I - 17582

Room 31

App Dat Str and Alg - 17581
ISTE-222 (Njiric)

Room 31

Room 21

Room 31

Room 15

Room 3

Room 1Room 1

Room 1

Room 3

Room 15

Room 11

Room 21

Room 35 Lab 35

MLFR-301 (Kovacevic) 
Room 15 (VC)

App Dev Practice - 17471

ISTE-422  (Njiric) 

Room 31

Room 11

Room 21

Room 1

Room 11 Room 11

Room 3

Be French I - 17488

Mob App Dvp I - 17472

ISTE-454 (Ozetski) 
Lab 35 ON-LINE Zoom

Room 3

Mob App Dvp I - 17472

ISTE-454 (Ozetski) 
Lab 35 ON-LINE Zoom

Room 31Room 31

Lab 35

Room 1

Room 31

Room 31

Room 31

Room 1

Room 11 Room 11
SOCI-102 (Bazdan)

Room 3Room 3

Sociology - 17515

ECON-101 (A. Kust)

Room 3

Room 1

Room 21

Room 3Room 3

Global Econ and Grasroots - 17627

Room 3

Room 3

MLIT-201 (F. Sain)

Room 15

GCIS-123 (Tolic) ISTE-341 (Tolic) 

Serv Prog - 17470

ON-LINE Zoom 

Room 3

Fin Acc -17428

Room 35

MATH-131 (Cukteras) 
Room 3

Room 35

Beg Spanish I - 17491
MLSP-201 (Peric) 

Room 1

Strategic Mgmt - 17586

MGMT-560 (Walker)
Room 21

Room 1

Lit, Cult & Media - 17628

ENGL-210 (Charry)
Room 15

Lab 35

Beg Italian I - 17490

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Room 21

COMM.-253 (Brassard)
Room 21

Room 11

Room 3

East Asian Philosophy - 17583

PHIL-311 (Brassard)

Glob Bus Env - 17579
Room 15

Room 31

Room 21

Room 1

Beg German I - 17489

MLGR-201 (Bozinovic)

Prin of Microecon - 17486

Intro to Acad English - 17525

ELCA-062 (Z. F. Sain)
Room 21

Room 31

Lux Ser Experience - 17629

HSPT-376 (Crljen)

Room 31

Room 21

Essential Study Techn - 17534

ACSC-061 (Brassard)
Room 3

Senior  Project Development I - 17473

Org Beh - 17519

MGMT-215 (Agusaj)

Room 11

Inter Spanish I - 17492

MLSP-301 (Peric) 

Room 21

Food and Bev Mngm - 17520

HSPT-335 (Bitanga)

INTB-225 (Agusaj)
Room 21

Intermediate German I - 17762

MLGR-301 (Bozinovic) 
Room 11

HSPT-374 Agusaj)

Room 3

Room 11

Lux Ser Experience - 17629

HSPT-376 (Crljen)

Room 31
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ISTE-500 (Zagar)

ON-LINE

Room 15 Room 15
MLFR-301 (Kovacevic) 

Room 15 (VC)
MLFR-201 (Kovacevic)

Room 15 (VC)

HTM Fund - 17457

HSPT-225 (Agusaj)

Room 21

INTB-225 (Agusaj)

Room 21 Room 21

MGMT-101 (Kuznin)
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